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Cycle Test - 2

Time Table SYLLABUS
DATE SUBJECT Numeracy Numbers : 0 - 30, After Numbers

Concepts : 1. Bigand Small 2. Count and Write 3. Tall & Short
20.09.23 Wednesday Numeracy

1. 1 Hear Thunder 3. Flowers Flowers
Rhymes

21.09.23 Thursday Rhymes 2.1 am a Great Big Snowman 4. Spring Song

. Storytelling  The Wise Goats
22.09.23 Friday Storytelling

) A a - Zz letters and Related pictures
Literacy

23.09.23 Saturday Literacy Phonic sounds

My H My School
Awareness Awareness yHouse y Schoo

.09. Mond
25.09.23 onday (EVS) (ES) Safety a.t Home Safety at School
My Family

Colourin
) g

26.09.23 Tuesday Colouring : A picture will be given

Conversation : 1. What is/are your class teacher(s) name(s) ?
2. What is your school Chairman’s name ?
Colouring 3. What is your Principal’s name ?
Convesr-(sation 4. What is your Vice-Principal’'s name ?
5. What is our campus Incharge’s name ?
6. How do you come to school ?
7. Who is your best friend ?

Conversation
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DATE

20.09.23
21.09.23
22.09.23
23.09.23
25.09.23

26.09.23

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Numeracy
Rhymes
Storytelling & Telugu

Literacy

Awareness
(E.V.S)

Colourin
% g

Conversation
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Time Table SYLLABUS

Numeracy

Rhymes

Storytelling
& Telugu

Literacy

Awareness
(E.V.S)

Colourin
) g

Conversation

Numbers : 1-200 ; NumberNames:1-30 ; After Before & Between numbers ;
Skip Counting by 2" ; 1,2 & 3 tables oral

Concepts : 1. Light and Heavy ; 2. More and Less ; 3. Up and Down

4. Same and Different ; 5. Hot and Cold ; 6. Thick and Thin ; 7. High and Low ; 8. Shapes
1. The Dog Says 2. Little Birdie in The Sky 3. Ten Little Fingers
4. The Night Sky 5. Here We Go Round The Mulberry Bush

6. Two Lovely Eyes

Storytelling : The Monkeys and The Cap Seller
Telugu : ® to &

e, i, 0, u family words CVC words
Rhyming words Missing letters

Animals : Animals Living in very Hot Regions Plants :
Animals Living in very Cold Regions Parts of a Tree
Animals Living on Trees Different Trees
Animals Living in and Around Water Vegetables

Sounds of Animals Fruits ; Flowers
Things We make from Flowers

Colouring : A picture will be given

Conversation : 1. How many colours are there in a rainbow ?

2. What do you like to eat? 3. Do you have any brothers or sisters?

4. How many colours are there in our national flag ? What are they ?

5. What does your father do ? 6. What does your mother do ?

7. How many days are there in a week ?

8. Name the days of the week. 9. What day is today ?

10. What is our Principal’'s name ? 11. Who is your best friend ?

12. When is your birthday ?
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Cycle Test - 2

Time Table SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)

DATE

20.09.23

21.09.23

22.09.23

23.09.23

25.09.23

26.09.23

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Maths

English

EVS

Second Language

Conversation

Third Language

English

Hindi -1l

Telugu - 1l

Prose : 2. Friends in the Park 3. At the Zoo
Poetry : Poem - 2. At School

2. &9 (%, @, 7, |, §)
3. &9 (3, B, A, 7, )
31 - I letters (After, Before letters)

4. Goido 5. 318 6. 3D

3. Subtraction Up To 20
4. Numbers Up To 50
5. Addition and Subtraction Up To 50 Tables: 2t05

4. Being Safe
5. My Family
6. My Neighbourhood
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Cycle Test - 2

Time Table SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)
SUBJECT Prose : 2. Bukka Learns A Lesson 3. The Magpie's Nest
s DA English  Poetry : Poem - 2. The Star

Grammar Gear : 5. Adjectives 6. Articles

2.3 ® AT qquferer
Hindi - Ill

21.09.23 Thursday English 3.3 & gE0

20.09.23 Wednesday Maths

22.09.23 Friday EVS Telugu - Il 1. &%) 2. S 3. HFseh

23.09.23 Saturday Second Language 3. Subtraction |
4. Numbers Up To 1000 Tables: 2to7
5. Addition and Subtraction of Bigger Numbers

5. My Neighbourhood

6. People Who Help Us
7. School

25.09.23 Monday Conversation

26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language
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Grade - Ill

Unit Test - 2

Time Table

20.09.23

21.09.23

22.09.23

23.09.23

25.09.23

26.09.23

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

English

Maths
Hindi -l

English
Hindi - 111
Science

Telugu - I
Second Language

. . Telugu - llI
Social Science

Third Language

Science

Social
Science

SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)

Prose : 2.The Fortunate Pedlar 3. How the Sun was Rescued
Poetry : Poem - 2. Homes
Grammar Gear : Units - 3 Nouns (Singular, Plural) 5 Adjectives 6 Articles

5. JSIGATY

6. 39 @1 I
2. g =
3. §gad &
1. 358

2. §°a)a)68é,:g

oddozyew : 3, 4 Sogen (Oral)

7. Srepe HBHS0o (B - &)

3. Subtraction
4. Multiplication
5. Division Tables : 2 to 11
3. Eating Habits of Animals

4. Birds

3. The Earth and Its Neighbours
4. Air Around Us
5. The Water on the Earth
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Time Table
DATE SUBJECT

20.09.23 Wednesday Maths

21.09.23 Thursday English

22.09.23 Friday Science

23.09.23 Saturday Second Language

Monday Social Science

25.09.23

26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language

Grade - IV
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Unit Test - 2

SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)

English

Hindi - Il

Hindi - 1l

Telugu - I

Telugu - llI

Science

Social
Science

Prose : 2. My Early Home 3. The Most Important Day

Poetry : Poem - 2. Choosing their Names

Grammar Gear : Units - 6 Articles 10 Pronouns

3. @Ml faasrg
5. BHET o Eier
3. 9Bl T9h

4. ATUTeRT BT IRAT

1. HBEHA
2. &5t

Seniberd @ 3, 4 Sogen (Oral)

8. a;éé)pés Eﬁwéoe:o(zr—&)

3. Multiplication
4. Division

5. Multiples and Factors  Tables: 2to 13

3. Animals and their Young Ones
4. How Animals Survive

4. The Northern Mountains and The Northern Plains
5. The Plateau and Desert Regions
6. The Coastal Plains and the Islands
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Unit Test - 2

SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)
Time Table

Prose : 2. Thunder Cake 3. The Tug of War Poetry : Poem - 2. The Dark

English Grammar Gear : Units - 11 Adverbs of Time, Frequence, Degree
DATE DAY SUBJECT 13 Pronouns (Possessive & Interrogative)

20.09.23 Wednesday Maths i 1 5. 3THhIeT T e
6. SUAT WM = FA10
21.09.23 Thursday English 2. 9% %I 9B : o
Hindi - I , HTE, ARG
3. geda™ &

2. rH5VErE R ‘o’»&'é'sé_.;w : 8, 4 Sogen (Oral)
3. &doe

22.09.23 Friday Science
Telugu - I

23.09.23 Saturday Second Language
4. 088 BIS

Telugu - llI
7. &oiherd (Hsedo

25.09.23 Monday Social Science

3. Multiples and Factors

. 4. Fractions
26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language 5. Decimals Tables : 2to 14

6. Safety and First Aid
7. Rocks and Minerals

Science

3 . Rotation and Revolution
4. Realms of the Earth
5. Continents and Oceans

Social
Science
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Time Table SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)

Prose : 2. Three Days To See 3. The Model Millionaire

. Poetry : Poem - 2. The Statue ~ SR- 2. Kotick Finds a New Home
DATE Sl =T suolal Grammar Gear : Units - 2. Adjectives - Kinds, 5. Articles

Composition : In Formal Letter (Pg.No 16 of TB), Notice Writing (Pg.No. 32 of TB)
20.09.23 Wednesday Maths

Hindi -1l 5. 3l 8831 6. d1Gd - U+ wi@ (3IHe)
21.09.23 Thursday English

Hindi- Il 3. 31 & ®HaMl 4. 97 T &
22.09.23 Friday Science

Telugu -1l 3. é:rog"é B&EE50 4. J3cHo)8
23.09.23 Saturday Second Language

25.09.23 Monday Social Science Telugu-lll 4. 9% - &r%Hso 8 SrdSS

. 3. Playing with Numbers 4. Basic Geometrical Ideas
26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language

5. Understanding Elementary Shapes Tables: 2o 18

Bio : 2. Components of Food
Science

Phy : 11. Measurement and Motion 6. Changes Around Us

His : 3. In the Earliest Cities

Geo : 2. Latitudes and Longitudes

Civ : 3. What is Government, 4. Key Elements of a Democratic Government

Social
Science
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Unit Test - 2

Time Table SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)

Prose : Unit: 2(B) His first flight, 3(A) Dhyan Chand, 3(B) Gems of India.

DATE (»Y:\"4 SUBJECT English ~ Poetry : Unit2: (C)If
Grammar : Unit-2: Adjective; Unit-5: The perfect tense; Unit-8: Expressing the future

Writing  : Diary entry, Informal letter.
20.09.23 Wednesday Maths
Hindi -1l 5. 99 9E4 A@EA, 7. 99% 9AWE, 8. & &l U, WEH.

21.09.23 Thursday English

Hindi- 1l 5. &1 %el ®iod & &M, 7. 89 8 9 9 &F

22.09.23 Friday Science
Bcerifo: DY KD, Keerito: LoBTen.
Telugu -1l - S0 o DRLSER, fingnior gy

23.09.23 Saturday Second Language aBTSEo: HeseROSTS BE)No, SunFol Hie 8%y, Fge S,

25.09.23 Monday Social Science Telugu - 1ll 2. 8%, 3. HoFerddo, 4. 88°65e
2. Fractions and Decimals (Ex:2.5 to 2.7)

26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language 4. Simple Equations.
5. Lines and Angles 9. Rational Numbers,

Biology : 2. Nutrition in Animals
Science Physics : 13. Time and Motion
Chemistry : 6. Acids, Bases and Salts (except salts)

- Geo : 2. Inside Our Earth Map : India
S‘_’c'a OP : 3.The Delhi Sultans 4. The Mughal Empire, o
Science SPL : 2. Role of the Government in Health  3.How the State Government Works
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Unit Test - 2

e [ SYLLABUS (Marks: 25)
M.R.: 3. Glimpses of the past, 4. Bepin Choudary’s lapse of memory,
. 5.The Summit Within. S.R : 2. Children at Work, 3.The Selfish giant, 4.The Treasure within
DATE =lelsil=e English Poetry: 2. Geography lesson, Writing Skills: Notice writing, Story writing, Diary entry
Grammar : Gap filling, Editing, Jumbled words, Reported Speech

Hindi 11 5.7Teafd @i fean 6. BT Tehfd U9
700 § 9979 9% 8. HIET qUId drell, @

5. %
6. ST

= . Dgeriio: SSEIEY0, Hitsseriio: TPair($
ugu -
23.09.23 Saturday Second Language J adTrssor S PHAY, P85 RE, K Hord, SETrrsy

20.09.23 Wednesday Maths

21.09.23 Thursday English

Hindi - Ill
22.09.23 Friday Science

B0008)8 BoiErd HBEDoK0, JTeBDIen,
25.09.23 Monday Social Science Telugu -1l oy o500 s,

. Understanding Quadrilaterals,
26.09.23 Tuesday Third Language Squares and Square Roots,
Cubes and Cube Roots

Bio : 2. Microorganisms - Friend and Foe
Che : 14. Chemical Effects of Electric current (half)

Geo : 2. Land, Soil, Water, Natural Vegetation and Wildlife Resources,
) O.P : 2. From Trade to Territory (The Company Establishes Power), 3. Ruling the Countryside,
Science  spL : 2. Understanding Secularism., 3. Why do we need a Parliament ?

Social
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